
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

EXC 
EXC 
EXC 

No. 
16 
78 
46 

117 
47 
31 
58 
38 

112 
54 
45 
99 

122 
81 

115 
44 
39 
33 
67 

100 
28 
83 
94 

118 
119 
114 
61 
88 
35 

116 
113 
56 
90 

107 
124 
123 
86 

120 
25 

111 
121 

Name 
Nicolas Schoell 
Johnathan Hoggard 
Scott Symons 
Luke Ide 
Mark Kimber 
Axel Charpentier 
Dzianis Slavinski 
Perdana Minang 
Mi Maijala 
Tom Gamble 
Kilian Meyer 
Oscar Palomo Ortiz 
Justas Jonusis 
Lauri Leppa 
Yue Yang Sun 
Tom Canning 
Hugo Andersson 
Antoine Perceval 
Mateusz Pylka 
Ruben del Sarte 
Andreas Estner 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Laszlo Toth 
Matthew Latifi 
Ville Uitto 
Andre Walter 
Charles Andersen 
Titus-Shanghai Schmidli 
Ido Cohen 
Boldizsar Szabo 
Hannes Morin 
Adrian Schimpf 
Sebastian Estner 
Valters Zviedris 
Mateusz Kaprzyk 
Jachym Galas 
Madeleine Radne 
Mathilda Olsson 
Adam Eteki 
Zsombor Kovacs 
Michael Rosina 

Nat. 

AUT 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

BLR 

IDN 

FIN 

GBR 

ESP 

ESP 

LTU 

FIN 

CHN 

GBR 

SWE 

FRA 

POL 

FRA 

DEU 

UAE 

HUN 

CAN 

FIN 

DEU 

SWE 

CHE 

ISR 

HUN 

SWE 

ESP 

DEU 

LVA 

POL 

CZE 

SWE 

SWE 

FRA 

HUN 

ITA 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

CRG SPA 

Kosmic 

DR 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Alonso 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Flandria 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

CRG 

Kosmic 

Kosmic 

DR 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Kosmic 

CRG 

CRG 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

BirelART 

EKS 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

KR Sport 

KR Sport 

Dan Holland Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

VRT 

Strawberry Racing 

CRG SPA 

TBA 

VPDR 

VRT 

Strawberry Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

SG Drivers 

Jastrzebski Racing 

Feline Fields 

RS Competition 

Team TKP 

Speedworld Academy 

Team TKP 

VRT 

Flandria Kart Germany 

Ward Racing 

Woik Motorsport 

CRG SPA 

Prokart Team Hungary 

RS Competition 

VPDR/Gulfitoso 

RS Competition 

Talvar Racing 

Jastrzebski Racing 

MK Racing 

Radne Motors AB 

Radne Motors AB 

SG Drivers 

BirelART/KMS 

Emme Racing 

Total Best Tm 

50.935 
50.993 
51.147 
51.194 
51.201 
51.247 
51.277 
51.293 
51.306 
51.421 
51.466 
51.480 
51.486 
51.580 
51.638 
51.678 
51.680 
51.693 
51.695 
51.705 
51.711 
51.712 
51.726 
51.857 
51.870 
51.884 
51.914 
51.951 
51.952 
52.042 
52.144 
52.207 
52.227 
52.269 
52.319 
52.384 
52.435 
52.445 

Diff 

0.058 
0.212 
0.259 
0.266 
0.312 
0.342 
0.358 
0.371 
0.486 
0.531 
0.545 
0.551 
0.645 
0.703 
0.743 
0.745 
0.758 
0.760 
0.770 
0.776 
0.777 
0.791 
0.922 
0.935 
0.949 
0.979 
1.016 
1.017 
1.107 
1.209 
1.272 
1.292 
1.334 
1.384 
1.449 
1.500 
1.510 

QJ1 Best Tm 

51.247 

51.421 

51.580 

51.638 

51.678 

51.680 

51.705 

51.711 

51.712 

51.951 

52.042 

52.144 

52.207 

52.227 

52.269 

52.319 

52.384 

52.435 

QJ2 Best Tm 

50.935 

50.993 

51.147 

51.194 

51.201 

51.277 

51.293 

51.306 

51.466 

51.480 

51.486 

51.693 

51.695 

51.726 

51.857 

51.870 

51.884 

51.914 

51.952 

52.445 

Announcements 
No. 25 + 121 exclusion from Qualifying / holding up other drivers 
No. 111 excusion from qualifying practice / technical non conf0rmity 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Rotax Juniors 

Total result Qualifying Group J1 / J2 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


